HAWK

PEN

ALL-ROUNDER FOR YOUR FREEDOM

o More freedom of movement and better achievement of
difficult spots through awardwinning pen shape

ANTI-ROLL TECHNOLOGY

HAWK PEN

GRIP

STABLE SUPPORT MADE IN GERMANY

o Clean and solid processed grips

e Comes in 2 sizes (standard and 1-INCH)

Standard 021 mm
Oneinch 0 25,4 mm

HAWK

THUNDER

COMPRESSED POWER FOR PERFECT DOTS &
LINES

o 4 mm stroke for highest precision

o Low-vibration, lightweight and ergonomic,
thus gentle work

HAWK

SPIRIT

THE PERFECT SHADER AND FILLER

o 2.5 mm stroke for perfect shading and filling

o Lowe-vibration, lightweight and ergonomic,
thus gentle work

THUNDER
HAw & SPIRIT

GRIP

CREATE YOUR MACHINE WITH THE SPIRIT AND
THUNDER GRIPS

Standard @22 mm ca.50g
One Inch 0 25,4 mm ca.65g
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CARTRIDGES

CARTRIDGES

SAFETY

BE FLEXIBLE -
BE INDEPENDENT -

BE SAFE!

o Highest needle quality

o Patented membrane,
checked manually

o Sterile and hygienically packed

o Comfort through easy handling
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CARTRIDGES

CRAFT

MAXIMUM SAFETY THANKS TO
MEDICAL STANDARDS

o Highest needle quality

o Patented membrane,
checked manually

e Sterile and hygienically packed

SAFETY CARTRIDGES

1-liner . (I
3-liner 0,25 &l
3-liner oo |l
3-liner-bp oo N

3-shader 0,25 o [

5-flat eoeee il
5-liner 0,25 e ¥ N 11
5-liner -y S 11
5-liner-bp x-S 11
5-liner-mt Ly 11
5-magnum e

5-magnum-bp &% Il
5-shader 0,25 o (1

5-shader -y 111
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CONFIGURATIONS

CRAFT CARTRIDGES

3-liner & M
5-liner (Y] (i
5-shader e I
5-magnum coo LIl
7-liner ) (i
7-shader o8 (]
7-magnum ceve (N
7-magnum-se &8 i
9-liner * (i
9-shader e (]

& Needle

0,40 mm
0,25 mm
0,30 mm
0,30 mm
0,25 mm
0,35 mm
0,25 mm
0,30 mm
0,30 mm
0,30 mm
0,35 mm
0,35 mm
0,25 mm

0,30 mm

@- Needle
0,30 mm
0,30 mm
0,30 mm
0,35 mm
0,30 mm
0,30 mm
0,30 mm
0,30 mm
0,30 mm

0,30 mm

SAFETY CARTRIDGES - Needle
7-liner 0,25 ] i 0,25 mm
7-liner s I 0.30mm
7-liner-bp ese I 0,30 mm
7-liner-mt o> 0,30 mm
o0
7-power LXXJ [l 0,40 mm
7-magnum eeee I 030 mm
7-magnum-se e - 0,30 mm
7-magnum-se-bp ¢&%% Il 0,30 mm
7-shader 0,25 &% 025 mm
0%
7-shader %’ i 0,30 mm
9-flat eeeoeee i 0,35 mm
9-liner d i 030mm
9-liner-bp S 030mm
9-liner-mt 3 (i 0,30 mm
CRAFT CARTRIDGES @— Needle
9-magnum ceeco (i 0,35 mm
9-magnum-se e i 0,35 mm
13-liner o2 i 030 mm
13-shader 3 - 0.30 mm
13-magnum fevees (i 0,35 mm
13-magnum-se i 0,35 mm
17-magnum i 0,35 mm
17-magnum-se I 0,35 mm
23-magnum-se I 0,30 mm
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CONFIGURATIONS

SAFETY CARTRIDGES @— Needle
9-power s 040mm
9-magnum e [ 0,35 mm
9-magnum-se e - 0,35 mm
9-magnum-se-bp OCT LN i 0,35 mm
9-shader <k - 0,30 mm
11-liner Se3 W 0,35 mm
11-liner-mt $e2 I 0.35mm
11-shader % 0.35mm
13-flat eeeoceeccee |l 0,35 mm
13-liner ¥ I 0.30 mm
13-magnum coeece - 0,35 mm
13-magnum-se OLL LI mm- 0,35 mm
13-magnum-se-bp Jeeeece Il 0,35 mm
13-shader £ 030mm

SAFETY CARTRIDGES

15-liner
15-magnum S
15-magnum-se Shooeee

15-magnum-se-bp eeecece

15-shader .:::.
17-magnum O TS
17-magnum-se ceceecece

17-magnum-se-bp e eeecse
23-magnhum SN
23-magnum-se ST
23-magnum-se-bp &%
27-magnum SRS
27-magnum-se SRS

27-magnum-se-bp  &aewsesys

@, Needle

0,30 mm

0,35 mm

0,35 mm

0,35 mm

0,30 mm

0,35 mm

0,35 mm

0,35 mm

0,30 mm

0,30 mm

0,30 mm

0,30 mm

0,30 mm

0,30 mm

O liner round shader O powerliner O magnum @ magnum softedge O flat

CHEYENNE

FLEX GRIP

CONNECT OUR CARTRIDGES WITH
OTHER ROTARY MACHINES

Standard @22 mm ca.60g
One inch @ 25,4 mm ca.80g
1 f

CHEYENNE

FIXED GRIP

CONNECT OUR CARTRIDGES
WITH COIL MACHINES

P19 mm

ca.115g

cheyennetattoo.com



HAWK PEN

D-GRIP

THE SAFE DISPOSABLE GRIP
FOR YOUR HAWK PEN

o Hygienically and safely packed

o Different sizes ensure comfortable working

CABLE &

ADAPTER

ADAPTER BANANA PLUG 4 MM

-

PLUG TO HEADPHONE 6,3 MM
CABLE START UP FACILITY

CABLE (ENCLOSED) 2 M

ADAPTER CABLE 3,5 MM T0 6,3 MM

A W DN

ADAPTER CABLE TO CINCH 3,5 MM
ADAPTER CABLE BANANA PLUG 3,5 MM
RCA - PLUG TO HEADPHONE 6,3 MM
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POWER

UNITI &I

LIGHTWEIGHT, COMPACT AND
CLASSIC DESIGN

POWER UNIT |

Powers one tattoo machine

POWER UNIT Il

Powers two tattoo machines

FOOT SWITCH

ROUND

COMFORTABLE ALL AROUND

o 360° accessibility

o Easytouse

® Super robust material

e Thin, flexible cable (2 m)

SINGLE POWER UNIT WALL POWER SUPPLY

CHEYENNE ®

>
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POWER
UNIT 1

NEW PRODUCTS

SOL

NOVA

POWERFUL DEVICE FOR PRECISE LINES AND GENTLE SHADES

An incredibly soft appearance, extremely quiet operation,
and hardly any heat development with an extraordinarily
powerful motor - all of this characterizes the Cheyenne Sol
Nova.

A dream for every tattoo artist! This innovative tattoo
machine provides surprising versatility and technical
finesse. Due to its construction and the center of gravity at
the front, the SolNova offers a perfect balance and thereby
optimal handling.

Durable and robust machine

e Perfect balance, weight shifted to the front

25 Hz low frequency: for dot workers and color realists

Powerful machine, very gentle to the skin

3,5 mm stroke, good for lines and shades

Easy to safety cover

POWER

DESIGNED TO AMAZE COMING SOON

The highly innovative Power Unit Il features a contactless
gesture control. A simple wipe & wave movement sets the
device into motion and allows a more hygienic and easier
way to work. 23 frequency levels ensure absolute precision.

The PU IIl can be fixated with eight integrated magnets and
a removable metal plate. This way, the PU Ill can be posi-
tioned on different locations and fastened safely onto small
metal surfaces. The integrated sensor recognizes the actual
position of the PU Ill and rotates - just like a tablet pc- the
display according to the location reliably. Two USB- Ports
allow to connect further devices.

o Contactless gesture control with wiping and wave movements

o 23frequency steps for highest precision

o Secure and flexible mounting thanks to eight magnets

e Perfect visibility of the display thanks to integrated position sensor

o Two USB ports for connecting additional devices for charging

Contact information:

«

MADE FOR
ARTISTS

CEmE—

cheyennetattoo.com

MADE FOR

ARTISTS

CHEYENNE®

PROFESSIONAL TATTOO EQUIPMENT

cheyennetattoo.com



